
St. Xavier's Public School 
Kazakpur, Gorakhpur 

Class XII - 2nd Pre Board / Practical Record Submittion & Internal Assessment 

Session : 2020-21 

    
Theory Examination 

Date Day Time Subject 

25/02/2021 Thursday 12:00:00 NOON TO  03:00 PM Physics / Accounts / Geography 

01/03/2021 Monday 12:00:00 NOON TO  03:00 PM Maths / Biology / Economics / Political Science 

03/03/2021 Wednesday 12:00:00 NOON TO  03:00 PM English Core  

05/03/2021 Friday 12:00:00 NOON TO  03:00 PM Hindi / Computer / Physical Education 

08/03/2021 Monday 12:00:00 NOON TO  03:00 PM Chemistry / History / Business Studies 

Internal Assessment & Submission of Records, Files, Projects 

02/03/2021 Tuesday 09:00:00 AM TO  02:00 PM Maths / Biology / Economics / Political Science 

04/03/2021 Thursday 09:00:00 AM TO  02:00 PM English Core ASL 

06/03/2021 Saturday 09:00:00 AM TO  02:00 PM Hindi / Computer / Physical Education 

09/03/2021 Tuesday 09:00:00 AM TO  02:00 PM Chemistry / History / Business Studies 

10/03/2021 Wednesday 09:00:00 AM TO  02:00 PM Physics / Accounts / Geography 

 

N.B. – Students will come to the school with their school bag on the day of Internal 

assessment & record submission. 

 


